ALLEN & HEATH 16 S1SM1
ORDERING SPARE PARTS
ORDERING A CONSOLE
MODEL DESCRIPTION ORDER CODE
GS1 240V 16 channel GS1 + PSU (240V) GS1/240
GS1 220V 16 channel GS1 + PSU (220V) GS1/220
GS1 120V 16 channel GS1 + PSU (120V) GS1/120
GS1 110V 16 channel GS1 + PSU (110V) GS1/110
GS1 100V 16 channel GS1 + PSU (100V) GS1/100
ORDERING AN OPTION
MODEL DESCRIPTION ORDER CODE
GS1 EXPANDER 8 channel Expander GS1-EX
GS1 METERBRIDGE Group & L/R meterbridge GS1-MP